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ECHO 4263-18
ORDERING SPECIFICATION  SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL  MODÈLE 4263-18

4263-18 ECHO

LIGHT SOURCE  SOURCE LUMINEUSE OLED

OLED REGULAR OUTPUT

COLOR TEMPERATURE  TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

30
40

3000K
4000K

VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

DIMMING OPTION  OPTION DE GRADATION

DP PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY)

CABLE  CABLE C

C * BLACK OR WHITE CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE
* FOR WHITE SHADE: WHITE CABLE, FOR BLACK SHADE: BLACK CABLE

CABLE LENGTH  LONGUEUR DE CABLE

60
**

60" CABLE (STD LENGTH)
CUSTOM CABLE LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FOR OVERALL LENGTH, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

MOUNTING  MONTAGE

RC1

RC2 *

TA1

ROUND CANOPY / PAVILLON ROND 
SCREWLESS 1.35" CANOPY (2473F) 

TRACK ADAPTOR FINISH  FINI ADAPTATEUR DE RAIL

BLK
WH

BLACK
WHITE

CANOPY FINISH  FINI PAVILLON

BLKE
WHE

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE

SHADE FINISH  FINI ABAT-JOUR (A)

BLKE
WHE

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE
(A) STEM FINISH IS COLOR MATCHING SHADE FINISH

ACCESSORY  ACCESSOIRE

3983 DEEP JUNCTION BOX (REQUIRED FOR SCREWLESS 0.5” CANOPY 2471C OPTION)

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS  CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

DESIGN : A thin, minimal shade compliments the perfectly diffused OLED module found 
at its core. Echo’s delicate form leaves it floating in space while the glare-
free illumination from the OLED creates a soft, welcoming light.

INSTALLATION : Simple installation with single power cable on screwless 
canopy. Deep junction box (3983) included.

LIGHT SOURCE : State-of-the-art round OLED module with a soft, glare-free 
illumination. Offered in phase dimming (DP).

SHADE : Spun aluminum shade offered in white or black fine textured finishes.
CERTIFIED : c-CSA-us

CONCEPTION : Un abat-jour minimaliste accompagne le module OLED, parfaitement diffus, centré 
à sa base. La forme délicate du Echo le laisse flotter dans l’espace tandis que 
l’illumination non éblouissante du OLED crée une lumière douce et accueillante.

INSTALLATION : Installation simple sur câble unique avec pavillon magnétique. 
Boîte de jonction profonde (3983) incluse.

SOURCE LUMINEUSE :  Module haut de gamme OLED rond avec une douce illumination 
non éblouissante. Offert avec gradation phase (DP).

ABAT-JOUR : Abat-jour repoussé en aluminium offert en peinture noire ou blanche finement texturée.
CERTIFIÉ : c-CSA-us

4263-18

Ø18.00"
Ø457mm

9.92"
252mm

1.77"
45mm

FINISH  FINI

BLKE WHE

MOUNTING OPTIONS  OPTIONS DE MONTAGE

* OVERALL HEIGHT DOES NOT INCLUDE TRACK THICKNESS

2471C
Ø4.50” x 0.50”
Ø114 x 13mm

2473F
Ø5.50” x 1.35”
Ø140x 34mm

2734E
6.15” x 2.00” *
156 x 51mm *

OVERALL HEIGHT  HAUTEUR HORS TOUT

MOUNTING

CABLE

LED TRACK
1 CIRCUIT

2734E

63.77”

LED 
1.35” CANOPY

2473F

63.12“

LED 
0.50” CANOPY

2471C

62.27”

SCREWLESS 0.5" CANOPY (2471C)

TRACK ADAPTOR / ADAPTATEUR DE RAIL 1 CIRCUIT

LED DIMMING 120V ADAPTOR (2734E)
* 3983 ACCESSORY IS NECESSARY FOR 2471C



Ø18.0”
Ø457mm

9.92”
252mm

A thin and discreet magnetic canopy without 
any visible fasteners.

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
With its field adjustable cable mounting,
the Echo can fit into any given space.

An elegant, minimal shade hanging from 
above; the Echo’s delicate form seems to 
float in space.

STABLE SUSPENSION
A stem fixed to the shade increases 

stability to the cable and helps balance the fixture.

REFINED SIMPLICITY
A thin, hand spun aluminum shade offered 
in white or black fine-textured finishes.

MINIMAL ASSEMBLY
A minimal structure helps draw
attention to the state-of-the-art OLED panel. 

OLED TECHNOLOGY
A naturally diffused, uniform and non-glary
illumination with an excellent light quality

The light emitted from the OLED creates a 
pleasant glow all around the shade’s inner surface.

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2020.02All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

ECHO 4263-18

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

4263-18

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 4263-18

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS (3000K)
EFFICACY

2.7W
193 LM 
71.5LM/W

OTHER INFORMATION

LUMINAIRE’S WEIGHT ON REQUEST

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.83
N/A
1.0
N/A



Ø18.0”
Ø457mm

9.92”
252mm

Un pavillon magnétique mince et discret, sans 
vis visible.

HAUTEUR AJUSTABLE
L’installation sur câble, ajustable sur site, permet au 
Echo de s’intégrer dans tous les environnements.

Un abat-jour minimaliste et élégant.
Avec sa forme délicate, le Echo semble 
flotter dans l’espace.

SUSPENSION STABLE
Une tige fixée à l’abat-jour renforce 

la stabilité au câble et aide à équilibrer le luminaire.

SIMPLICITÉ RAFFINÉE
Un mince abat-jour en aluminium repoussé à la main, 
offert en peinture noire ou blanche finement texturée.

ASSEMBLAGE MINIMALISTE
Une structure simple et épurée aide à attirer 
l’attention vers le module haut de gamme OLED. 

TECHNOLOGIE OLED
Une illumination naturellement diffuse, uniforme et 

comfortable avec une excellente qualité de lumière.

La lumière émise du OLED crée une lueur 
plaisante autour de la surface intérieure de l’abat-jour.

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

V1.0 — 2020.02Tous droits réservés et tous les dessins protégés par le droit d'auteur. Eureka Lighting se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les spécifications sans préavis.

Visitez notre site Web pour les termes et conditions.

ECHO 4263-18

DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE

4263-18

SPÉCIFICATION PRODUIT 4263-18

PERFORMANCE

PUISSANCE TOTALE
LUMENS RÉELS (3000K)
EFFICACITÉ

2.7W
193 LM 
71.5LM/W

AUTRES INFORMATION

POIDS DU LUMINAIRE SUR DEMANDE

FACTEUR D’EFFICACITÉ

IRC CCT FACTEUR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.83
N/A
1.0
N/A
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